BRYANT
Born:

Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:

ABRAHAM

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Bryant
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Williams
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Bryant
Born:

Died:
Buried:

Married:

BP0064

Arthur Robert

8 Jun 1887 Palmerston Nth, NZ
19 Jan 1957 (70) Levin, NZ

Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin NZ

WW1, enlisted 12 Oct 1915, Rifleman, 3™ Battalion
D Company, NZ Rifle Brigade

1848 - 1925
1851 - 1911

Terrace End
Terrace End

Robert Mitchenson
Elizabeth Bradley

27 Jan 1919
Beatrice Mary

5 Mar 1888 Nursling, Hampshire, England
26 Jun 1950 (68) Levin, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin NZ

Robert Henry
4 Dec 1919
5 Mar 1970 (51) Levin, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin NZ

1946

Ruby Muriel
14 Dec 1920 Whakatane, NZ
13 Mar 1989 (69) Geelong, Victoria, Aus
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin NZ

Arthur Frederick (Fred)
6 Feb 1923
10 May 1984 (61) Levin, NZ
The Avenue cemetery, Levin, NZ
WW2, RNZ Navy

1946



Morcombe Elizabeth Sykes

Born: 15 Oct 1922

Died: 27 Apr 2012 (90)

Buried: The Avenue cemetery, Levin, NZ

Bryant Evelyn Rose

Born: 18 Apr 1924

Died: 3 Dec 2011 (87) Palmerston Nth, NZ
Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Married: 1942

Williams Havelock Arthur

Born: 29 Dec 1884 Wellington , NZ
Died: 30 Jul 1968 (84) Palmerston Nth
Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Married: (1) 19 May 1905

Miller Edith Elizabeth

Born: 15 Oct 1883 Christchurch, NZ
Died:

Buried:

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists
Notes:

Electoral Rolls:

Arthur Beatrice
1911 Tiritea Farmer
1914 Tiritea Farmer Pehangina
1919 Tiritea Farmer Tiritea
1928 Arapaepae Rd Farmer Levin
1935 Arapaepae Rd Farmer Levin
1938 Arapaepae Rd Farmer Levin
1946 Arapaepae Rd Farmer Levin
1949 Arapaepae Rd Farmer Levin
1954 Arapaepae Rd Farmer

Robert Ruby
1946 Manakau Farmhand Manakau
1949 Manakau Farmhand Manakau
1954 Manakau Farmhand Manakau

BP0064

Teacher
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married



1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946

1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

BP0064

Ngongotaha
Otoura Rd
Kawiu Rd
Kawiu Rd

Dairyman
Farmer
Farmer

6 Meadowvale Drv
6 Meadowvale Drv

Arthur
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Arapaepae Rd
Arapaepae Rd
Arapaepae Rd
Arapaepae Rd
28 Chester St
28 Chester St
28 Chester St

Havelock
Timaru
Timaru
Timaru
Timaru
Timaru
Timaru
Arepaepae Rd

Arepaepae Rd
38 Quinn Rd
38 Quinn Rd
38 Quinn Rd
38 Quinn Rd
38 Quinn Rd
38 Quinn Rd
11 Regal St

Boilermaker
Welder
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Co Director
Co Director
Co Director
Co Director

Picture Framer
Picture Framer
Picture Framer

Photographer
Photographer
Photographer
Photographer

Photographer
Photographer
Photographer
Photographer

Ngongotaha Married

Levin Married
Levin Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Elizabeth
Oxford St Spinster
PN Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married

Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married

Edith

Timaru Married
Timaru Married
Timaru Married
Timaru Married
Timaru Married
Evelyn

Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Widow
Levin Accountant
Levin Widow
Levin Retailer



