## **BRYANT** Arthur Robert

Born: 8 Jun 1887 Palmerston Nth, NZ

Died: 19 Jan 1957 (70) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin NZ

WW1, enlisted 12 Oct 1915, Rifleman, 3<sup>rd</sup> Battalion

D Company, NZ Rifle Brigade

Father: Robert Mitchenson 1848 – 1925 Terrace End Mother: Elizabeth Bradley 1851 – 1911 Terrace End

Married: 27 Jan 1919

# ABRAHAM Beatrice Mary

Born: 5 Mar 1888 Nursling, Hampshire, England

Died: 26 Jun 1950 (68) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin NZ

Father: Mother:

#### **Children:**

Bryant Robert Henry

Born: 4 Dec 1919

Died: 5 Mar 1970 (51) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin NZ

Married: 1946

Williams Ruby Muriel

Born: 14 Dec 1920 Whakatane, NZ

Died: 13 Mar 1989 (69) Geelong, Victoria, Aus

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin NZ

Bryant Arthur Frederick (Fred)

Born: 6 Feb 1923

Died: 10 May 1984 (61) Levin, NZ

Buried: The Avenue cemetery, Levin, NZ

WW2, RNZ Navy

Married: 1946

BP0064 1

Morcombe Elizabeth Sykes

Born: 15 Oct 1922 Died: 27 Apr 2012 (90)

Buried: The Avenue cemetery, Levin, NZ

**Bryant** Evelyn Rose

Born: 18 Apr 1924

Died: 3 Dec 2011 (87) Palmerston Nth, NZ

Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Married: 1942

Williams Havelock Arthur

Born: 29 Dec 1884 Wellington , NZ Died: 30 Jul 1968 (84) Palmerston Nth Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Married: (1<sup>st</sup>) 19 May 1905

Miller Edith Elizabeth

Born: 15 Oct 1883 Christchurch, NZ

Died: Buried:

# **Property:**

Does not appear on any property lists

#### **Notes:**

### **Electoral Rolls:**

	Arthur		<b>Beatrice</b>	
1911	Tiritea	Farmer		
1914	Tiritea	Farmer	Pehangina	Teacher
1919	Tiritea	Farmer	Tiritea	Married
1928	Arapaepae Rd	Farmer	Levin	Married
1935	Arapaepae Rd	Farmer	Levin	Married
1938	Arapaepae Rd	Farmer	Levin	Married
1946	Arapaepae Rd	Farmer	Levin	Married
1949	Arapaepae Rd	Farmer	Levin	Married
1954	Arapaepae Rd	Farmer		
	Robert		Ruby	
1946	Manakau	Farmhand	Manakau	Married
1949	Manakau	Farmhand	Manakau	Married
1954	Manakau	Farmhand	Manakau	Married

BP0064 2

1957 1963 1969 1972 1978 1981	Ngongotaha Otoura Rd Kawiu Rd Kawiu Rd 6 Meadowvale D 6 Meadowvale D		Ngongotah Levin Levin	na Married Married Married Widow Widow Widow	
	Arthur		Elizabeth		
1946	Palmerston Nth	Boilermaker	Oxford St	Spinster	
1949	Palmerston Nth	Welder	PΝ	Married	
1954	Arapaepae Rd	Farmer	Levin	Married	
1957	Arapaepae Rd	Farmer	Levin	Married	
1963	Arapaepae Rd	Farmer	Levin	Married	
1969	Arapaepae Rd	Co Director	Levin	Married	
1972	28 Chester St	Co Director	Levin Marr		
1978	28 Chester St	Co Director	Levin Marr		
1981	28 Chester St	Co Director	Levin Marr	Levin Married	
	Havelock		Edith		
1911		Picture Framer		Married	
1911 1914	Timaru	Picture Framer Picture Framer	Timaru	Married Married	
1911 1914 1919		Picture Framer Picture Framer Picture Framer		Married Married Married	
1914	Timaru Timaru	Picture Framer Picture Framer	Timaru Timaru	Married	
1914 1919	Timaru Timaru Timaru	Picture Framer	Timaru Timaru Timaru	Married Married	
1914 1919 1928	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru	Picture Framer Picture Framer Photographer	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru	Married Married Married	
1914 1919 1928 1935	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru	Picture Framer Picture Framer Photographer Photographer	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru	Married Married Married	
1914 1919 1928 1935 1938	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru	Picture Framer Picture Framer Photographer Photographer Photographer	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru	Married Married Married	
1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Arepaepae Rd	Picture Framer Picture Framer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru	Married Married Married Married	
1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Arepaepae Rd Arepaepae Rd	Picture Framer Picture Framer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru	Married Married Married Married	
1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Arepaepae Rd Arepaepae Rd 38 Quinn Rd	Picture Framer Picture Framer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Evelyn Levin Levin	Married Married Married Married Married Married	
1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Arepaepae Rd Arepaepae Rd 38 Quinn Rd 38 Quinn Rd	Picture Framer Picture Framer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru	Married Married Married Married	
1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946 1949 1954 1957	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Arepaepae Rd Arepaepae Rd 38 Quinn Rd	Picture Framer Picture Framer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Levin Levin Levin	Married Married Married Married Married Married	
1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946 1949 1954 1957 1963	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Arepaepae Rd Arepaepae Rd 38 Quinn Rd 38 Quinn Rd 38 Quinn Rd	Picture Framer Picture Framer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru  Timaru  Levin Levin Levin Levin	Married Married Married Married Married Married Married	
1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946 1949 1954 1957 1963 1969	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Arepaepae Rd  Arepaepae Rd  As Quinn Rd As Quinn Rd Rd Quinn Rd Rd Quinn Rd	Picture Framer Picture Framer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer	Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru Timaru  Evelyn Levin Levin Levin Levin Levin	Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Widow	

BP0064 3